Hanover High School Cross Country 2016  Girls Results
Home Race September 16, 2016
Teams: Hanover, St. Johnsbury, and Bow

Name
Annie Cunningham
Rebecca Green
Leila Trummel
Quinnae Outerbridge
Kennedy Lange
Elsa Nordstrom
Hannah Ryan
Lauren Green
Sohani Demian
Emily Bregou
Kirsten Miller
Callahan Beck
Sara Spencer
Rory Young
Neva Bostic
Katherine Cowan
Sarah Ciotti
Nandita Kasireddy
Peiper Thomas
Libby Parker
Hannah Chipman
Emma Conley
Brenna Kerin
Tess Snyder
Kathryn Wall
Grace Maurer
Reagan Irish
Natalia Rivera
Meredith Krause
Mary Feyrer
Emory Bayer
Kylie Murphy
Juliette Doucette
Evelyn Hatem
Lauryn Gallier
Chloe Key

Team
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Weather:

Storrs Pond in Hanover, NH

First
St. J: 22

Minutes
21
21
21
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29

Second
H: 35

Seconds
17
28
51
44
03
08
18
26
32
41
45
02
30
49
05
24
48
50
11
32
08
35
58
01
04
06
08
09
17
27
30
08
12
42
43
43

Third

B: 77

Number
39
56
31
55
29
26
46
51
24
27
30
43
36
58
52
49
23
19
35
17
28

9
42
37
14
12
22
20
18
34
10
15
13
11
16

5

Place
1
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Alyssa Harpring
Emiliy Katz

Abi Landry
Cydnee Szumierz
Becky Lessard
Mariah Kealey
Annie Danielson
Emma Forester
Jillian Hegarty

Abby Connor
Crystal Parr
Olivia Krause
Tiera Syvesron
Lucy Glueck
Alexis Collins
Athena Hendrick
Chelsea Waldner
Hannah Ryan
Katie Neuharth
Nora Heffernan
Passion Knowles
Riley Higgs
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29
31
33
33
33
33
38
38

44
12
08
42
44
52
40
40

21
25
32
38
41
44
47
50
53
54
57

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
Non scoring



